
https://www.seibubus.co.jp/rosen/karuizawa/ ＴＥＬ ０２６７-４５-５０４５ … Sorry, We could reply in Japanese only.

＊8/12~8/15は【土日祝】ダイヤにて運行します

Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu     

軽井沢駅 星野温泉 軽井沢駅 星野温泉
北口① トンボの湯 北口① トンボの湯

Bus Stop① Bus Stop①
Departure time Departure time Arrival time Departure time Departure time Arrival time

8:35 8:37 8:54 Ｈ Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu 9:05 9:07 9:24 Ｈ Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu

9:10 9:12 9:29 Ｓ Kusatsu onsen 9:30 9:32 9:49 Ｈ Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu

9:30 9:32 9:49 Ｈ Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu 9:55 9:57 10:14 Ｏ Onioshidashien

9:50 9:52 10:09 Ｈ Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu 10:40 10:42 10:59 Ｈ Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu

10:40 10:42 10:59 Ｈ Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu 11:20 11:22 11:39 Ｈ Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu

11:25 11:27 11:44 Ｈ Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu 11:50 11:52 12:09 Ｍ Manza Bus Terminal

11:50 11:52 12:09 Ｍ Manza Bus Terminal 12:40 12:42 12:59 Ｈ Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu

12:35 12:37 12:54 Ｈ Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu 12:55 12:57 13:14 Ｏ Onioshidashien

13:00 13:02 13:19 Ｈ Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu 13:35 13:37 13:54 Ｈ Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu

14:00 14:02 14:19 Ｍ Manza Bus Terminal 14:00 14:02 14:19 Ｍ Manza Bus Terminal

14:30 14:32 14:49 Ｈ Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu 14:40 14:42 14:59 Ｈ Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu

15:00 15:02 15:19 Ｏ Onioshidashien 15:20 15:22 15:39 Ｏ Onioshidashien

16:15 16:17 16:34 Ｈ Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu 16:00 16:02 16:19 Ｈ Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu

16:55 16:57 17:14 Ｈ Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu 16:40 16:42 16:59 Ｈ Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu

17:35 17:37 17:54 Ｈ Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu 17:05 17:07 17:24 Ｈ Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu

18:00 18:02 18:19 Ｈ Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu 17:40 17:42 17:59 Ｈ Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu

18:30 18:32 18:49 SK 西武軽井沢営業所 18:05 18:07 18:24 Ｈ Hoshino onsen Tonbo-no-yu

18:30 18:32 18:49 SK 西武軽井沢営業所

軽井沢駅北口 ①のりば 発 旧軽井沢 星野温泉トンボの湯 行

Karuizawa Sta.  North Exit  Bus Stop ① Kyu-Karuizawa

平 日 Weekday 土日祝 Saturdays, Sundays, and
holidays

2025年7月19日改正 夏ダイヤ時刻表
Summer timetable from July 19, 2025

旧軽井沢
行 先

Destination

旧軽井沢
行 先

Destination

西武観光バスホームページ

大人 Adult 500yen

小児 Child 250yen

大人 Adult 420yen
小児 Child 210yen

片道運賃　One way fare


